
SATURDAY PEE WEE- 9 Entries Paid out $113.00

SATURDAY YOUTH -49 Entries Paid out $1,419.00

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Earnings
3 LANDON RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI PEBBLES 16.371 1D 1 $ 33
5 KAILYNN HILGENDORF WELCOME, MN WIMPY 18.140 1D 2 $ 27
6 MYA SCHULTZ CHOKIO, MN FANCY 18.968 1D 3 $ 21
1 MYA SCHULTZ CHOKIO, MN JOHNNY BE GOOD 21.125 1D 4 $ 16
2 FRANKIE VENABLE SOMERSET, WI GLITTER 23.123 1D 5 $ 10
8 SAILOR BROOKS HOLCOMBE, WI BEAUTY 29.047 1D 6 $ 6
9 PIPER HAIGH MONDOVI, WI BEAUTY 31.804 1D 7 $ -
4 OAKLEY ANDERSON WELCH, MN ROSIE 35.120 1D 8 $ -
7 MEYA HAIGH MONDOVI, WI BEAUTY 922.369 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Earnings
2 AAVAH HANCOCK WACONIA, MN MC JESS INDULGE ME 14.708 1D 1 $ 248

17 MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN SR FRENCH N FLIRTY 15.014 1D 2 $ 149
DCO GRACE HANCOCK WACONIA, MN BELLES ROYAL DESIGN 15.059 1D 3 $ 99
16 SHAYLEE NOEL PEPIN, WI STICKSSTONESNBONES 15.079 1D 4 $ -
23 MADISON FISHER CASS LAKE, MN IZ LONSUM FOR KASEY 15.126 1D 5 $ -
11 SLOAN STAHNKE SPICER, MN COMING IN HAUTE 15.180 1D 6 $ -
33 NORAH JACOBSON BEMIDJI, MN R RUNAWAY TRES 15.202 1D 7 $ -
41 BASTYR BRYNN , DRAW ME A BUD 15.349 2D 1 $ 213
38 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI JUSTA LIL STARSTRUCK 15.588 2D 2 $ 128
9 CALLIE LEIGHTON STEWARTVILLE, MN CATS LIL STARLIGHT 15.651 2D 3 $ 85
3 MAREN LAMUSGA PRIOR LAKE, MN MAYS PEPSI JT 15.655 2D 4 $ -

44 SLOAN STAHNKE SPICER, MN FS STARLIGHTS CHIC 15.661 2D 5 $ -
8 MADISON FISHER CASS LAKE, MN TRES ROCK FROM THE SUN 15.707 2D 6 $ -

10 MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI MI ICHI BOOMBA 15.781 3D 1 $ 142
30 DANA DEGEORGE , JESSA DASH O CORONA 15.837 3D 2 $ 85
18 BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI PISTOL 15.891 3D 3 $ 57
15 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI DASH LIL SECRETS 15.910 3D 4 $ -
22 SIERRA PIEPER SHAKOPEE, MN SHORTYS STRAIT RAMBO 15.943 3D 5 $ -
39 MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI NICKS POCKET ACES 15.998 3D 6 $ -
46 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI PANDORA 16.027 3D 7 $ -
5 AZLYN HOLTHUS ROCHESTER, MN TOO GOOD TO FLIRT 16.081 3D 8 $ -

25 TESSA SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI MEEKO 16.110 3D 9 $ -
24 MAKENZIE FISHER CASS LAKE, MN MISS JUNGLE JET 16.226 4D 1 $ 106
43 BERLIN CUTSFORTH , SMOKES GOTTA GUN 16.560 4D 2 $ 64
37 ANNABEL BENZ APPLE VALLEY, MN GABBY 16.587 4D 3 $ 43
12 HANNAH BLACKSTOCK GLEN FLORA, WI CHICKS CASHIN EZ 17.002 4D 4 $ -
28 MACI HEEREN PECATONICA, IL GYMME THREE STEPS 17.071 4D 5 $ -
27 MELODY SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI HEZA SLY MOONBUG 17.395 4D 6 $ -
6 HALIE DUNCANSON MAPLETON, MN CDZ SANNMAN 17.722 4D 7 $ -

29 MARIN DELANEY MARSHFIELD, WI WEDNESDAY 18.090 4D 8 $ -
1 LAURA SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI LIBBY 18.468 4D 9 $ -

19 BELLA VENABLE SOMERSET, WI BOONS PROM ONE SHOT 19.013 4D 10 $ -
31 ELLISON MAXWELL , HALO 19.193 4D 11 $ -
45 JOSEPH MASERNSKI ELK MOUND, WI RJC ASHLEY LENA 19.641 4D 12 $ -
13 BERLIN CUTSFORTH , VEGAS 22.968 4D 13 $ -
40 CARLYN VONDRA , SCF LAKEWOOD FAME 915.375 $ -
42 INDY SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI EL GATO SUAVE 915.500 $ -
7 SAMANTHA GLEITER LAKEVILLE, MN STEALIN THE JUDGE 915.529 $ -

DCO BARETT WISCHNACK WATERTOWN, MN DHS TOUGH QUINCY 915.620 $ -
35 MAREN LAMUSGA PRIOR LAKE, MN THIS CHETS SPECIAL 915.642 $ -
32 MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI FIRING FOR FAME 915.681 $ -
20 COLTON VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN LENAS HALFPINT ANNIE 916.137 $ -
4 LANDON RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI PEBBLES 917.585 $ -
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47 CHARLOTTE KING ELK MOUND, WI NW QUICKSILVER 917.679 $ -
34 LANDON DURA PESHTIGO, WI SNICKERS 918.079 $ -
21 MACKENZIE OFFEN MCINTIRE, IA JUNO GATOR MAGOON 923.600 $ -
26 FRANKIE VENABLE SOMERSET, WI GLITTER 926.714 $ -
14 LILLYANN HALLIN THORP, WI LOPIN ONA SHINING QT 999.999 $ -
36 AAVAH HANCOCK WACONIA, MN JESSAREBEL 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Earnings
125 CRISSI MANGEN SLEEPY EYE, MN COOL CAT CHARMER 14.695 1D 1 $ 1,039

yco28 AAVAH HANCOCK WACONIA, MN MC JESS INDULGE ME 14.708 1D 2 $ 860
dco7 KATHY KAPING CHOKIO, MN GOTTA MOMENT 14.822 1D 3 $ 681

dco23 KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND FIREBALLMAKESMEHAPPY 14.828 1D 4 $ 502
84 DIANE MOE BEMIDJI, MN SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 14.876 1D 5 $ 322
97 MACKENZIE HAAS KNAPP, WI JD FRENCH FINALE 14.901 1D 6 $ 179
4 COURTNEY CAMPBELL ROCKFORD, IL 14.974 1D 7 $ -

dco22 KAILLA WATTERS KNAPP, WI VAMANOS 14.988 1D 8 $ -
49 RACHEL ARENDS WANDA, MN HEZA FAST FRENCH GUY 15.006 1D 9 $ -

yco18 MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN SR FRENCH N FLIRTY 15.014 1D 10 $ -
fco30 RACHEL ARENDS WANDA, MN CHARMING BY DESIGN 15.014 1D 10 $ -
fco27 TERRA KIND HUDSON, WI FRENCH SLICK PIE 15.016 1D 12 $ -

67 SHELLY OLSON CHETEK, WI LEOS ON FIRE 15.048 1D 13 $ -
dco13 GRACE HANCOCK WACONIA, MN BELLES ROYAL DESIGN 15.059 1D 14 $ -
dco20 ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPAINTABULL 15.068 1D 15 $ -
yco22 SHAYLEE NOEL PEPIN, WI STICKSSTONESNBONES 15.079 1D 16 $ -
106 SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI DINNER BELL DASH 15.094 1D 17 $ -

fco18 CALLIE WILLIE , WINE OR WHISKEY 15.124 1D 18 $ -
yco12 MADISON FISHER CASS LAKE, MN IZ LONSUM FOR KASEY 15.126 1D 19 $ -

47 MELISSA WILLIAMS SHAFER, MN FRENCH REBEL HEART 15.149 1D 20 $ -
139 LORI SMEDBERG FAMOUS FRENCH GUY 15.158 1D 21 $ -
115 HANNAH ZIMMER LITCHFIELD, MN A SMOOTH DASHER 15.163 1D 22 $ -

fco24 KATHY KAPING CHOKIO, MN JESS DIGS ME 15.172 1D 23 $ -
124 JAMIE LENZNER WAUSAU, WI A GIFT OF HONOR 15.174 1D 24 $ -

yco30 SLOAN STAHNKE SPICER, MN COMING IN HAUTE 15.180 1D 25 $ -
dco8 RACHEL HOERTER MERRILL, WI PERKSPAYMYDUES 15.181 1D 26 $ -
yco15 NORAH JACOBSON BEMIDJI, MN R RUNAWAY TRES 15.202 2D 1 $ 866
fco11 HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN LUCKY BLAZE 15.229 2D 2 $ 716
dco11 ALEXA THORSHEIM AMERY, WI A STREAK OF SKEETER 15.286 2D 3 $ 567

104 MORGAN FRANZEN TRIPOLI, IA PURE ENDZONE 15.287 2D 4 $ 418
151 RACHEL ARENDS WANDA, MN SLICK FRENCHMAN 15.303 2D 5 $ 269
79 DESTA MISEGADES WELCOME, MN COOL PERKY CORONA 15.309 2D 6 $ 149

128 BROOKLYN HITI GILBERT, MN SHAREALILFAME 15.327 2D 7 $ -
dco17 MADDY FRUTH SAUK RAPIDS, MN SBC SOLDIER GIRL 15.331 2D 8 $ -
dco2 JULIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI TR TRUMP THAT 15.336 2D 9 $ -
100 MIKALIE MAUNU , CHARMER GUY 15.343 2D 10 $ -

yco20 BASTYR BRYNN , DRAW ME A BUD 15.349 2D 11 $ -
fco7 ROB BLOHOWIAK LARSEN, WI SLICK AS GOOSE GREASE 15.352 2D 12 $ -
61 KAYDI ANDERSON ST JAMES, MN MJR PRESSURES LADYBUG 15.390 2D 13 $ -
9 SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI KNOCK YA SOCKS OFF 15.402 2D 14 $ -

fco9 MARLEE GREGG GOWRIE, IA SERGEANT FRENCHMAN 15.421 2D 15 $ -
fco13 ANGELA FOUQUETTE BUFFALO, MN MAKIN DRAMA 15.428 2D 16 $ -

86 ADRIANE FISHER CALEDONIA, MN LENAS HOLLI DOC BAR 19 15.435 2D 17 $ -
66 MADDIE LIJEWSKI PRIOR LAKE, MN RIDICULICIOUS 15.459 2D 18 $ -

dco1 EMMALEE HOOVER WRIGHT, MN THROTTLE TA FAME 15.460 2D 19 $ -
77 KARA GALLES RICE, MN HAUTE 15.463 2D 20 $ -
5 JULIE ERICKSON WINONA, MN CALLME NICKS GIPSY 15.464 2D 21 $ -

dco19 EMMALEE HOOVER WRIGHT, MN THE REAL SLICK SHADY 15.467 2D 22 $ -
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31 JOHN HARVEY NEW LONDON, WI NICK BEATS YAWL 15.472 2D 23 $ -
fco19 TAEH YODER IXONIA, WI IMA FAMOUS CHICK 15.478 2D 24 $ -

55 COURTNEY CAMPBELL ROCKFORD, IL A SHARP MONEY MAKER 15.480 2D 25 $ -
fco6 TAYLOR BLAINE KASSON, MN SPEEDWAGON 15.491 2D 26 $ -
60 JANELLE BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI FRENCH HUSTLER 15.493 2D 27 $ -

fco8 ROB BLOHOWIAK LARSEN, WI STINTS OF GLORY 15.500 2D 28 $ -
2 KAYDI ANDERSON ST JAMES, MN EASILY A GOLD COIN 15.503 2D 29 $ -

dco4 NAOMI NEUMAN DRESSER, WI EYE ROC FAME 15.563 2D 30 $ -
129 NANCY CANNON FALLS, MN HOLY SIZZLE 15.580 2D 31 $ -
152 HANNAH BANGOR, WI HICLASS DALE 15.584 2D 32 $ -

dco6 COLLEEN VONDRA , SR FRENCH FIREWATER 15.585 2D 33 $ -
yco25 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI JUSTA LIL STARSTRUCK 15.588 2D 34 $ -
fco3 KARA THELL WRENSHALL, MN DONT WORRY I GOT YOU 15.589 2D 35 $ -
43 BARB BAUER DURAND, WI MANORS LUCKY STRIKE 15.591 2D 36 $ -
8 DANIELLE VOCELKA WAVERLY, MN BEAU COUP TALENT 15.619 2D 37 $ -

142 NIKKI LITTLE MANITO, IL RED BUG RIDES AGAIN 15.624 2D 38 $ -
fco5 MACKENZIE BENDA CLEAR LAKE, WI BS PATRIOT PROFITDOL 15.627 2D 39 $ -
74 CECELY RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI QUIT YOUR WITCHIN 15.633 2D 40 $ -

150 KELLY RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI TK GUYS EASY GAL 15.633 2D 40 $ -
105 SARAH HANSON , TRES MY STARS 15.634 2D 42 $ -

yco19 CALLIE LEIGHTON STEWARTVILLE, MN CATS LIL STARLIGHT 15.651 2D 43 $ -
yco13 MAREN LAMUSGA PRIOR LAKE, MN MAYS PEPSI JT 15.655 2D 44 $ -
yco31 SLOAN STAHNKE SPICER, MN FS STARLIGHTS CHIC 15.661 2D 45 $ -
132 JOHN HARVEY NEW LONDON, WI SO NATURALLY SPECIAL 15.665 2D 46 $ -
107 TESSIAH SCHNEIDER SHERMAN, SD DAT BABY STREAKIN 15.677 2D 47 $ -
76 AMBER DUNCANSON MAPLETON, MN MI FROST FLASH 15.682 2D 48 $ -

fco16 MARANDA WARBELTON WATERTOWN, WI BOON ON BLU REY 15.686 2D 49 $ -
yco11 MADISON FISHER CASS LAKE, MN TRES ROCK FROM THE SUN 15.707 3D 1 $ 693
141 PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI MAKIN NICK FAMOUS 15.708 3D 2 $ 573
23 KATIE HOLTHUS DOVER, MN SUNCREST SANDMAN 15.711 3D 3 $ 454

fco4 RACHEL ARENDS WANDA, MN CUZIMSOFAST 15.714 3D 4 $ 334
14 KAMRYN CHAPMAN FULDA, MN FIREWATER MARVEL ICE 15.716 3D 5 $ 215

fco21 KARA GALLES RICE, MN BUG CRUSHIN 15.729 3D 6 $ 119
fco15 JUSTINE WANISH CATAWBA, WI HF BUGS IN THE STRAW 15.733 3D 7 $ -

40 KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND HASTA BE FANCY 15.737 3D 8 $ -
116 PATTY MCDONAH TREMPEALEAU, WI SH DOCTOR NICK BAR 15.764 3D 9 $ -
12 JENNIFER SLABAUGH HOUSTON, MN TPS WHOZE YOUR 007 15.773 3D 10 $ -
1 LEXI DIESING MAIDEN ROCK, WI BW SIX FIRES BURNIN 15.777 3D 11 $ -

94 HANNAH LUCK FOUNTAIN, MN UNDNIABLYFLYINGSOLO 15.777 3D 11 $ -
119 RHONDA BOELK EMBARRASS, MN FRISKY DASH N BADGER 15.780 3D 13 $ -
yco8 MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI MI ICHI BOOMBA 15.781 3D 14 $ -
108 CHARITY SEEGER LORETTO, MN FRENCHS HULA FAME 15.784 3D 15 $ -
38 KAITLYNN TELLIJOHN EMERALD, WI BELLE 15.792 3D 16 $ -
54 CRISSI MANGEN SLEEPY EYE, MN SETTLE DOWN GUYS 15.797 3D 17 $ -

dco15 KAYDI ANDERSON ST JAMES, MN JODYS MONEY SQUEAKS 15.804 3D 18 $ -
130 SARAH BROWN PETERSON, MN GESSICA WABBIT 15.817 3D 19 $ -

dco5 COLLEEN VONDRA , CHEYENNE GYPSY FLING 15.830 3D 20 $ -
fco14 MASHA SEKER RICE, MN ONE QUICK NACHO 15.849 3D 21 $ -
fco26 BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI FAMOUS KISS 15.867 3D 22 $ -
yco26 BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI PISTOL 15.891 3D 23 $ -
yco16 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI DASH LIL SECRETS 15.910 3D 24 $ -

56 COREY LESLIE CLEAR LAKE, WI PRINCE 15.912 3D 25 $ -
140 DEB SMITH SIREN, WI JB TURNPIKE 15.943 3D 26 $ -

yco27 SIERRA PIEPER SHAKOPEE, MN SHORTYS STRAIT RAMBO 15.943 3D 26 $ -
90 GARRETT KERKOW SHAFER, MN GEEIMACOOLFRENCHMAN 15.948 3D 28 $ -
68 MORGAN ANDERSON RAPID RIVER, MI LAREDO 15.971 3D 29 $ -
32 GARRETT KERKOW SHAFER, MN BABES EYE KANDY 15.982 3D 30 $ -
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3 LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI FRENCH FIREWOMAN 15.983 3D 31 $ -
30 TARA KANE GARRISON, IA IRIS UP TO PARR 15.990 3D 32 $ -
78 KAREN SCOTT MONDOVI, WI COMIN IN ON FIRE 15.991 3D 33 $ -

127 ALEXIS SCHULNER RIVER FALLS, WI FIREM JET STONER 15.995 3D 34 $ -
yco4 MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI NICKS POCKET ACES 15.998 3D 35 $ -
62 MARIAH PEDERSON WASECA, MN PRINCE CHARMING GUY 16.013 3D 36 $ -
58 KASEY SOLOMON MOOSE LAKE, MN FLINGIN SHOTZ 16.017 3D 37 $ -

yco1 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI PANDORA 16.027 3D 38 $ -
146 ALEE FEIST MADELIA, MN PASSUM NACHOS 16.043 3D 39 $ -
131 VICKI STUEBS CASCADE, WI MOONFIRESTOPDOLLAR 16.047 3D 40 $ -
fco2 MADDY FRUTH SAUK RAPIDS, MN PC FAMOUS CHAINY 16.054 3D 41 $ -
52 SIDNEY EIBES , FSP COAL TRAIN 16.066 3D 42 $ -

yco29 AZLYN HOLTHUS ROCHESTER, MN TOO GOOD TO FLIRT 16.081 3D 43 $ -
fco23 PAYTON JACQUES BUFFALO, MN SIPBACARDINHOLLYWOOD 16.089 3D 44 $ -

96 NAOMI NEUMAN DRESSER, WI RNH HOLLYWOOD SHILOH 16.104 3D 45 $ -
144 LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI SFR COPPER 16.107 3D 46 $ -
16 KAYLA JOHNSON OSCEOLA, WI BW DOUBLE THE FAME 16.147 3D 47 $ -
53 NIKKI LITTLE MANITO, IL NICKBARSTELLABRATION 16.149 3D 48 $ -
10 NIKKI LITTLE MANITO, IL LAICO DID IT RITE 16.151 3D 49 $ -

fco28 ELIZABETH ECK SCANDIA, MN SLICK WITH THE CHICK 16.151 3D 49 $ -
89 LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI FIREN THE JUDGE 16.152 3D 51 $ -

fco17 MELISSA WILLIAMS SHAFER, MN BORN FOUR SUMMER 16.163 3D 52 $ -
149 MCKENNA SMITH GLENWOOD CITY, WI GUILTY AZ CHARGED 16.187 3D 53 $ -
39 CHARITY SEEGER LORETTO, MN HULAS FRENCHIN GAL 16.191 3D 54 $ -

147 JOHN ERICKSON WINONA, MN REGAL WOODROW 16.223 4D 1 $ 519
112 KAITLYNN TELLIJOHN EMERALD, WI SE SIZZLIN CORONA 16.245 4D 2 $ 430
81 ASHLEY HILGART FIFIELD, WI SHEZA FRECKEL GIRL 16.248 4D 3 $ 340

fco1 STEVEN ASDIGIAN MAUSTON, WI SFR HEAR THE TRAIN 16.277 4D 4 $ 251
92 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI EOS TYRONE 16.279 4D 5 $ 161

122 MELISSA WILLIAMS SHAFER, MN TYREES PEPY SIERRA 16.293 4D 6 $ 90
136 KAYDI ANDERSON ST JAMES, MN TD FAMOUS KATEY 16.367 4D 7 $ -
34 AVA BRUNE HUGO, MN FRENCHMENS DYNAMITE 16.413 4D 8 $ -
21 CONNY WINKERS WOODMAN, WI EASY O SUNDAY 16.422 4D 9 $ -
48 CARRIE HOESCHEN KIMBALL, MN WESTERN SPRUCE 16.431 4D 10 $ -

fco10 HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN EYES A FIREBUG 16.437 4D 11 $ -
6 ARIANA LARSON , LILLY MAY DISCO 16.443 4D 12 $ -

18 MORGAN ANDERSON RAPID RIVER, MI SO EZ ON THE EYES 16.496 4D 13 $ -
133 SCOTT WINKERS WOODMAN, WI DHR OH WHATTA FLIT 16.501 4D 14 $ -
91 HALLE JOHNSON , SUPER SHOWGIRL CASH 16.541 4D 15 $ -

yco23 BERLIN CUTSFORTH , SMOKES GOTTA GUN 16.560 4D 16 $ -
99 SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI SLY CHEROKEE JACK 16.604 4D 17 $ -
93 CARRIE HEEREN PECATONICA, IL ROSEBUGS DRIFTN GUY 16.608 4D 18 $ -

134 MARIAH JAUS HAMBURG, MN STRAITDASHAFIREWATER 16.667 4D 19 $ -
135 RACHEL DURA PESHTIGO, WI FAMESFRENCH ALISON 16.707 5D 1 $ 346
28 SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI IVY J FAME 16.758 5D 2 $ 287
22 AMBER DUNCANSON MAPLETON, MN BET YOUR SWEET CAT 16.889 5D 3 $ 227

102 KAT PAP NEW PRAGUE, MN DR DAISY NICK 16.902 5D 4 $ 167
17 ELLYN GOVIN ELK MOUND, WI FR JUST MY LUCK 16.965 5D 5 $ 107

yco5 HANNAH BLACKSTOCK GLEN FLORA, WI CHICKS CASHIN EZ 17.002 5D 6 $ 60
yco10 MACI HEEREN PECATONICA, IL GYMME THREE STEPS 17.071 5D 7 $ -

45 LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI SFR POWER 17.137 5D 8 $ -
145 WENDY GULLEY LEAF RIVER, IL SHESA HEAVENLY CAT 17.140 5D 9 $ -
155 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI ATHENAS NONSTOP GAME 17.376 5D 10 $ -
72 JAMIE KANE GARRISON, IA IRIS HIGHEST HONOR 17.401 5D 11 $ -

fco12 LAUREN KINNING NEW LONDON, WI CLR GUYS FANCY CASH 17.429 5D 12 $ -
11 RANKINS LAURYN , CR FRENCHIE COULD TO 17.512 5D 13 $ -

101 FREER CLEAR LAKE, WI FLINT 17.536 5D 14 $ -CASSANDRA
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114 JULIE COLE HILLSDALE, WI LIL BO JINGLES 17.704 5D 15 $ -
153 DANIELLE VOCELKA WAVERLY, MN HESA STREAKIN HAZARD 17.766 5D 16 $ -
29 APRIL OLSON CARVER, MN FRENCHMANS RAZZY 17.860 5D 17 $ -

157 COLLIN GARTNER RIVER FALLS, WI HIGHBROW VODKA 17.881 5D 18 $ -
95 BAILEY WEBB-OLSON HUGO, MN CUDAS FURY 17.910 5D 19 $ -

yco17 MARIN DELANEY MARSHFIELD, WI WEDNESDAY 18.090 5D 20 $ -
44 KIT FUCILE NEW PRAGUE, MN FRENCH DE LENA 18.301 5D 21 $ -
64 RACHEL TRONRUD RIVER FALLS, WI LATER GATOR 18.330 5D 22 $ -
57 KATIE MURPHY NECEDAH, WI SR CLASSICAL FAME 18.816 5D 23 $ -

109 DEBRA SHRIVER SPICER, MN GENUINELY SMART REY 19.576 5D 24 $ -
yco3 JOSEPH MASERNSKI ELK MOUND, WI RJC ASHLEY LENA 19.641 5D 25 $ -
20 MACKENZIE HAAS KNAPP, WI JD PARDON MY FRENCH 914.540 $ -

138 PARKER MARTIN LEAF RIVER, IL WHITEWATERWILDFLOWER 914.814 $ -
111 JANA ROCHESTER, MN VF ALIVE N STREAKING 914.844 $ -
13 TUCKER VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN VF LIGHTNING STRIKE 914.848 $ -

121 SHAWN VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN VF LIBERTY BELLE 915.054 $ -
143 MORGAN ANDERSON RAPID RIVER, MI SO IMA DOWN HOME CHIC 915.092 $ -
19 BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI RYANS FAMOUS STEVE 915.100 $ -
75 SAMANTHA HANCOCK WACONIA, MN CM BAR LIGHTS 915.116 $ -

dco16 CONNY WINKERS WOODMAN, WI DHR FIRE UP PERKS 915.219 $ -
36 LISA BRULEY WILLOW LAKE, SD ILLUMINATORS EDGY CHIC 915.234 $ -

fco25 REIS BRULEY WILLOW LAKE, SD JESS MOE MONEY 915.266 $ -
dco24 HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN JESS TINYBUGS 915.334 $ -
yco24 CARLYN VONDRA , SCF LAKEWOOD FAME 915.375 $ -
dco21 ASHTIN HOLZER LA CRESCENT, MN RDC JESSFRENCHHAYDAY 915.436 $ -

85 STACY NELSON HINCKLEY, MN READY SET LETS ROCK 915.488 $ -
148 HEATHER CUMMINGS ROGERS, MN SHE AINT NO GOLDDIGGER 915.493 $ -
117 MACKENZIE BENDA CLEAR LAKE, WI BS JUNO JET N CORONA 915.495 $ -
yco9 INDY SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI EL GATO SUAVE 915.500 $ -
fco22 BRITTANY JACOBSEN RUSH CITY, MN SHESA SMOOTH RUNAWAY 915.519 $ -
yco6 SAMANTHA GLEITER LAKEVILLE, MN STEALIN THE JUDGE 915.529 $ -

dco14 BARETT WISCHNACK WATERTOWN, MN DHS TOUGH QUINCY 915.620 $ -
yco14 MAREN LAMUSGA PRIOR LAKE, MN THIS CHETS SPECIAL 915.642 $ -

46 LAURA GREENSPAN NOWTHEN, MN SHEZA TRES CONTENDER 915.646 $ -
dco18 KASSIDY KUKA GREENFIELD, MN LUCKYS GOT A WINNER 915.671 $ -
dco3 SHARON MUNN MONTICELLO, MN FRENCH BOBBI LU 915.715 $ -

7 STACY NELSON HINCKLEY, MN THIS GIRLS ROCKEN 915.760 $ -
103 COURTNEY CAMPBELL ROCKFORD, IL WBT FAMOUS BARTENDER 915.768 $ -
82 SARA WALTER PALO, IA MAGS SHARE OF FAME 915.770 $ -

dco9 ASHLEY MURDJEFF STRATFORD, WI HAVE SOME FAITH 915.779 $ -
35 ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPETITION 915.802 $ -

dco25 SARA GUSTIN-KRAUSE HANCOCK, WI GUYS FAMOUS ACE 915.815 $ -
137 KAMRYN CHAPMAN FULDA, MN BW SO BADA LOVER 915.876 $ -
33 JAMES RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI ELITE STRUT 915.898 $ -
15 KATIE THOMPSON ROCHESTER, MN RULE BRAKER 915.950 $ -
50 SUSAN LIJEWSKI PRIOR LAKE, MN CL HENRY 915.982 $ -
88 RACHEL DURA PESHTIGO, WI DASHIN BLACK VENTURE 915.996 $ -

126 APRIL OLSON CARVER, MN FRENCHGALSARESPECIAL 916.087 $ -
42 AUDREY SANBORN CLAYTON, WI SCOOBY VOO 916.100 $ -

fco29 OLIVIA ABT WESTBY, WI ARC PISTOLPACKNREYX 916.149 $ -
37 ALLIE BIALON , VF GUNS AN CORONA 916.196 $ -
24 STEPHANIE OACHS HARRIS, MN CD CLAIM TA FAME 916.218 $ -
59 ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI IMAFROSTYFIREFIGHTER 916.383 $ -
80 EMMA CROTTY SOMERSET, WI LIL BLACKBURN HEART 916.462 $ -

fco20 LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI CHICKS LIKE CORONAS 916.477 $ -
25 LILLYANN HEROLD , LIFES LIL PERKS 916.541 $ -
27 SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI WHATA SMILIN LEO 916.576 $ -

PETERSON GROSKI



dco10 SARAH SHANAHAN MAUSTON, WI LLP MISS JESS 916.667 $ -
123 SARA WELLER , GOLDEN JERSEY 917.496 $ -
yco2 CHARLOTTE KING ELK MOUND, WI NW QUICKSILVER 917.679 $ -
71 ISABEL FOUQUETTE BUFFALO, MN KOOL ATTEMPT 917.817 $ -

118 LEAH SCHNOBRICH AMERY, WI GAMBLIN MY ASSETS 917.961 $ -
dco12 CASEY VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN SC DONT JUDGE ME 918.199 $ -

120 STEPHANIE OACHS HARRIS, MN OLD SORRELS TANGUERY 918.668 $ -
110 MIKAYLA DUNNUM BURNSVILLE, MN JUNO HODDY BLACKBURN 920.058 $ -
63 LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI KANDY BANDIT 920.840 $ -

yco21 MACKENZIE OFFEN MCINTIRE, IA JUNO GATOR MAGOON 923.600 $ -
41 NELLIE ANDERSON WELCH, MN DF FROSTN THE FIRE 927.069 $ -

156 SHARON MUNN MONTICELLO, MN FRENCH BABALULU 934.093 $ -
26 ELLIE WALNER , CUTE LIVE A FROG BHZ 999.999 $ -
51 JENNY BORN , HOT LIL SCOOTER 999.999 $ -
69 RACHEL CASPER , IMA PRETTY PEPTO 999.999 $ -
73 JANELL SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI JMP SHINEY GALLO 999.999 $ -
83 DANELLE KIMERY EYOTA, MN LEAVING ONA JET PLANE 999.999 $ -
87 LINDSEY BRATHOL RIVER FALLS, WI HVQ CATS BUDDY HOLLI 999.999 $ -
98 SHAYLEE NOEL PEPIN, WI NICKS STREAK OF CASH 999.999 $ -

113 RACHEL SCHAEFER , PG SPITFIRE 999.999 $ -
154 SAMANTHA NYDEN JOHNSBURG, IL FEELIN THE DYNASTY 999.999 $ -
yco7 LILLYANN HALLIN THORP, WI LOPIN ONA SHINING QT 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Earnings
RACHEL ARENDS WANDA, MN CHARMING BY DESIGN 15.014 1D 1 $ 176
TERRA KIND HUDSON, WI FRENCH SLICK PIE 15.016 1D 2 $ 144
CALLIE WILLIE , WINE OR WHISKEY 15.124 1D 3 $ 107
HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN LUCKY BLAZE 15.229 1D 4 $ 69
DESTA MISEGADES WELCOME, MN COOL PERKY CORONA 15.309 1D 5 $ 37
ROB BLOHOWIAK LARSEN, WI SLICK AS GOOSE GREASE 15.352 1D 6 $ -

MARLEE GREGG GOWRIE, IA SERGEANT FRENCHMAN 15.421 1D 7 $ -
TAEH YODER IXONIA, WI IMA FAMOUS CHICK 15.478 1D 8 $ -

TAYLOR BLAINE KASSON, MN SPEEDWAGON 15.491 1D 9 $ -
ROB BLOHOWIAK LARSEN, WI STINTS OF GLORY 15.500 1D 10 $ -

KARA THELL WRENSHALL, MN DONT WORRY I GOT YOU 15.589 1D 11 $ -
RACHEL ARENDS WANDA, MN CUZIMSOFAST 15.714 1D 12 $ -

KARA GALLES RICE, MN BUG CRUSHIN 15.729 1D 13 $ -
JUSTINE WANISH CATAWBA, WI HF BUGS IN THE STRAW 15.733 1D 14 $ -

KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND HASTA BE FANCY 15.737 1D 15 $ -
SARAH BROWN PETERSON, MN GESSICA WABBIT 15.817 1D 16 $ -

GARRETT KERKOW SHAFER, MN GEEIMACOOLFRENCHMAN 15.948 1D 17 $ -
LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI FRENCH FIREWOMAN 15.983 1D 18 $ -

TARA KANE GARRISON, IA IRIS UP TO PARR 15.990 1D 19 $ -
MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI NICKS POCKET ACES 15.998 1D 20 $ -
KASEY SOLOMON MOOSE LAKE, MN FLINGIN SHOTZ 16.017 2D 1 $ 117

PAYTON JACQUES BUFFALO, MN SIPBACARDINHOLLYWOOD 16.089 2D 2 $ 96
NAOMI NEUMAN DRESSER, WI RNH HOLLYWOOD SHILOH 16.104 2D 3 $ 71

ELIZABETH ECK SCANDIA, MN SLICK WITH THE CHICK 16.151 2D 4 $ 46
KAYDI ANDERSON ST JAMES, MN TD FAMOUS KATEY 16.367 2D 5 $ 25
HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN EYES A FIREBUG 16.437 2D 6 $ -
SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI IVY J FAME 16.758 2D 7 $ -

LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI SFR POWER 17.137 2D 8 $ -
MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI ATHENAS NONSTOP GAME 17.376 2D 9 $ -

JAMIE KANE GARRISON, IA IRIS HIGHEST HONOR 17.401 2D 10 $ -
LAUREN KINNING NEW LONDON, WI CLR GUYS FANCY CASH 17.429 2D 11 $ -
COLLIN GARTNER RIVER FALLS, WI HIGHBROW VODKA 17.881 2D 12 $ -

DivisionPlacing
Futurity Side Pot - Paid out $888.00  - 42 Entries



BAILEY WEBB-OLSON HUGO, MN CUDAS FURY 17.910 2D 13 $ -
RACHEL TRONRUD RIVER FALLS, WI LATER GATOR 18.330 2D 14 $ -

REIS BRULEY WILLOW LAKE, SD JESS MOE MONEY 915.266 $ -
BRITTANY JACOBSEN RUSH CITY, MN SHESA SMOOTH RUNAWAY 915.519 $ -
LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI CHICKS LIKE CORONAS 916.477 $ -
LINDSEY BRATHOL RIVER FALLS, WI HVQ CATS BUDDY HOLLI 999.999 $ -

KATIE GRYMALA SUPERIOR, WI ES STREAKIN TURNPIKE 999.999 $ -
ASHTIN HOLZER LA CRESCENT, MN FAST PRIZE HAYDAY 999.999 $ -
ALYSHIA MOE BECKER, MN ALLABOUTTHEBENJAMINS 999.999 $ -
RACHEL SCHAEFER , PG SPITFIRE 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time
KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND FIREBALLMAKESMEHAPPY 14.828 1D 1 $ 177

KAILLA WATTERS KNAPP, WI VAMANOS 14.988 1D 2 $ 133
GRACE HANCOCK WACONIA, MN BELLES ROYAL DESIGN 15.059 1D 3 $ 89
ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPAINTABULL 15.068 1D 4 $ 44
RACHEL ARENDS WANDA, MN SLICK FRENCHMAN 15.303 1D 5 $ -
MADDY FRUTH SAUK RAPIDS, MN SBC SOLDIER GIRL 15.331 2D 1 $ 118
KAYDI ANDERSON ST JAMES, MN MJR PRESSURES LADYBUG 15.390 2D 2 $ 89
KARA GALLES RICE, MN HAUTE 15.463 2D 3 $ 59
KAYDI ANDERSON ST JAMES, MN EASILY A GOLD COIN 15.503 2D 4 $ 30

NAOMI NEUMAN DRESSER, WI EYE ROC FAME 15.563 2D 5 $ -
COLLEEN VONDRA , SR FRENCH FIREWATER 15.585 2D 6 $ -

BARB BAUER DURAND, WI MANORS LUCKY STRIKE 15.591 2D 7 $ -
PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI MAKIN NICK FAMOUS 15.708 2D 8 $ -

JENNIFER SLABAUGH HOUSTON, MN TPS WHOZE YOUR 007 15.773 2D 9 $ -
KAYDI ANDERSON ST JAMES, MN JODYS MONEY SQUEAKS 15.804 2D 10 $ -

COLLEEN VONDRA , CHEYENNE GYPSY FLING 15.830 2D 11 $ -
ALEE FEIST MADELIA, MN PASSUM NACHOS 16.043 2D 12 $ -
NIKKI LITTLE MANITO, IL NICKBARSTELLABRATION 16.149 2D 13 $ -
NIKKI LITTLE MANITO, IL LAICO DID IT RITE 16.151 2D 14 $ -

CHARITY SEEGER LORETTO, MN HULAS FRENCHIN GAL 16.191 2D 15 $ -
KAT PAP NEW PRAGUE, MN DR DAISY NICK 16.902 2D 16 $ -

SAMANTHA HANCOCK WACONIA, MN CM BAR LIGHTS 915.116 $ -
CONNY WINKERS WOODMAN, WI DHR FIRE UP PERKS 915.219 $ -

LISA BRULEY WILLOW LAKE, SD ILLUMINATORS EDGY CHIC 915.234 $ -
HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN JESS TINYBUGS 915.334 $ -

ASHTIN HOLZER LA CRESCENT, MN RDC JESSFRENCHHAYDAY 915.436 $ -
BARETT WISCHNACK WATERTOWN, MN DHS TOUGH QUINCY 915.620 $ -

SARA WALTER PALO, IA MAGS SHARE OF FAME 915.770 $ -
SARA GUSTIN-KRAUSE HANCOCK, WI GUYS FAMOUS ACE 915.815 $ -

SARAH SHANAHAN MAUSTON, WI LLP MISS JESS 916.667 $ -
MACKENZIE OFFEN MCINTIRE, IA JUNO GATOR MAGOON 923.600 $ -

NELLIE ANDERSON WELCH, MN DF FROSTN THE FIRE 927.069 $ -
RACHEL CASPER LITTLE FALLS, MN STINKY BRITCHES 999.999 $ -
SHAYLEE NOEL PEPIN, WI NICKS STREAK OF CASH 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Earnings
DIANE MOE BEMIDJI, MN SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 14.876 1D 1 $ 137
SHELLY OLSON CHETEK, WI LEOS ON FIRE 15.048 1D 2 $ 91
SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI DINNER BELL DASH 15.094 1D 3 $ -
ROB BLOHOWIAK LARSEN, WI SLICK AS GOOSE GREASE 15.352 1D 4 $ -

SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI KNOCK YA SOCKS OFF 15.402 2D 1 $ 117
JOHN HARVEY NEW LONDON, WI NICK BEATS YAWL 15.472 2D 2 $ 78
ROB BLOHOWIAK LARSEN, WI STINTS OF GLORY 15.500 2D 3 $ -

DivisionPlacing

DivisionPlacing

SATURDAY DERBY SIDEPOT - 34 Entries - Paid out $738.00

SATURDAY SENIOR SIDEPOT - 24 Entries - Paid out $650.00

Earnings



JOHN HARVEY NEW LONDON, WI SO NATURALLY SPECIAL 15.665 2D 4 $ -
PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI MAKIN NICK FAMOUS 15.708 2D 5 $ -
VICKI STUEBS CASCADE, WI MOONFIRESTOPDOLLAR 16.047 3D 1 $ 130

CONNY WINKERS WOODMAN, WI EASY O SUNDAY 16.422 4D 1 $ 59
SCOTT WINKERS WOODMAN, WI DHR OH WHATTA FLIT 16.501 4D 2 $ 39

SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI SLY CHEROKEE JACK 16.604 4D 3 $ -
WENDY GULLEY LEAF RIVER, IL SHESA HEAVENLY CAT 17.140 4D 4 $ -

KIT FUCILE NEW PRAGUE, MN FRENCH DE LENA 18.301 4D 5 $ -
DEBRA SHRIVER SPICER, MN GENUINELY SMART REY 19.576 4D 6 $ -
JANA ROCHESTER, MN VF ALIVE N STREAKING 914.844 $ -

CONNY WINKERS WOODMAN, WI DHR FIRE UP PERKS 915.219 $ -
LISA BRULEY WILLOW LAKE, SD ILLUMINATORS EDGY CHIC 915.234 $ -
SARA GUSTIN-KRAUSE HANCOCK, WI GUYS FAMOUS ACE 915.815 $ -

JAMES RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI ELITE STRUT 915.898 $ -
SUSAN LIJEWSKI PRIOR LAKE, MN CL HENRY 915.982 $ -
ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI IMAFROSTYFIREFIGHTER 916.383 $ -

SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI WHATA SMILIN LEO 916.576 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Earnings
OCO SHELLY OLSON CHETEK, WI LEOS ON FIRE 15.048 1D 1 $ 187
OCO ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPAINTABULL 15.068 1D 2 $ 153
OCO SHAYLEE NOEL PEPIN, WI STICKSSTONESNBONES 15.079 1D 3 $ 113
OCO SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI DINNER BELL DASH 15.094 1D 4 $ 74
OCO LORI SMEDBERG FAMOUS FRENCH GUY 15.158 1D 5 $ 40
OCO JAMIE LENZNER WAUSAU, WI A GIFT OF HONOR 15.174 1D 6 $ -
OCO HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN LUCKY BLAZE 15.229 1D 7 $ -
OCO MORGAN FRANZEN TRIPOLI, IA PURE ENDZONE 15.287 1D 8 $ -
OCO DESTA MISEGADES WELCOME, MN COOL PERKY CORONA 15.309 1D 9 $ -
OCO ROB BLOHOWIAK LARSEN, WI SLICK AS GOOSE GREASE 15.352 1D 10 $ -
OCO SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI KNOCK YA SOCKS OFF 15.402 1D 11 $ -
OCO JULIE ERICKSON WINONA, MN CALLME NICKS GIPSY 15.464 1D 12 $ -
OCO JANELLE BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI FRENCH HUSTLER 15.493 1D 13 $ -
OCO ROB BLOHOWIAK LARSEN, WI STINTS OF GLORY 15.500 1D 14 $ -
OCO BARB BAUER DURAND, WI MANORS LUCKY STRIKE 15.591 2D 1 $ 160
16 CALLIE LEIGHTON STEWARTVILLE, MN CATS LIL STARLIGHT 15.594 2D 2 $ 131

OCO NIKKI LITTLE MANITO, IL RED BUG RIDES AGAIN 15.624 2D 3 $ 97
OCO KELLY RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI TK GUYS EASY GAL 15.633 2D 4 $ 49
OCO CECELY RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI QUIT YOUR WITCHIN 15.633 2D 4 $ 49

1 KAITLYNN TELLIJOHN EMERALD, WI BELLE 15.649 2D 6 $ -
OCO PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI MAKIN NICK FAMOUS 15.708 2D 7 $ -
OCO KATIE HOLTHUS DOVER, MN SUNCREST SANDMAN 15.711 2D 8 $ -
OCO PATTY MCDONAH TREMPEALEAU, WI SH DOCTOR NICK BAR 15.764 2D 9 $ -
OCO JENNIFER SLABAUGH HOUSTON, MN TPS WHOZE YOUR 007 15.773 2D 10 $ -
OCO HANNAH LUCK FOUNTAIN, MN UNDNIABLYFLYINGSOLO 15.777 2D 11 $ -
OCO MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI MI ICHI BOOMBA 15.781 2D 12 $ -
OCO CHARITY SEEGER LORETTO, MN FRENCHS HULA FAME 15.784 2D 13 $ -
OCO SARAH BROWN PETERSON, MN GESSICA WABBIT 15.817 2D 14 $ -
OCO BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI FAMOUS KISS 15.867 2D 15 $ -
OCO DEB SMITH SIREN, WI JB TURNPIKE 15.943 2D 16 $ -
OCO KAREN SCOTT MONDOVI, WI COMIN IN ON FIRE 15.991 2D 17 $ -
OCO ALEXIS SCHULNER RIVER FALLS, WI FIREM JET STONER 15.995 2D 18 $ -

3 OLIVIA SANBORN CLAYTON, WI KFO GENUINE OUTLAW 16.103 3D 1 $ 107
17 AZLYN HOLTHUS ROCHESTER, MN TOO GOOD TO FLIRT 16.111 3D 2 $ 87
4 MCKENNA SMITH GLENWOOD CITY, WI GUILTY AZ CHARGED 16.119 3D 3 $ 65

OCO NIKKI LITTLE MANITO, IL LAICO DID IT RITE 16.151 3D 4 $ 42
2 VICKI STUEBS CASCADE, WI MOONFIRESTOPDOLLAR 16.153 3D 5 $ 23

PETERSON GROSKI

DivisionPlacing

WISCONSIN RAPIDS, W

SATURDAY NBHA OPEN - 81 Entries Paid out $1,619.00



OCO CHARITY SEEGER LORETTO, MN HULAS FRENCHIN GAL 16.191 3D 6 $ -
OCO JOHN ERICKSON WINONA, MN REGAL WOODROW 16.223 3D 7 $ -
22 SARAH HANSON BURNSVILLE, MN JUNO HODDY BLACKBURN 16.238 3D 8 $ -
11 KAITLYNN TELLIJOHN EMERALD, WI SE SIZZLIN CORONA 16.324 3D 9 $ -

OCO HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN EYES A FIREBUG 16.437 3D 10 $ -
OCO SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI SLY CHEROKEE JACK 16.604 3D 11 $ -

6 SUMMER SCHEPPER CLAYTON, WI SHORTY 16.658 3D 12 $ -
OCO RACHEL DURA PESHTIGO, WI FAMESFRENCH ALISON 16.707 3D 13 $ -
13 CHARLOTTE KING ELK MOUND, WI NW QUICKSILVER 16.843 3D 14 $ -
15 JOSEPH MASERNSKI ELK MOUND, WI RJC ASHLEY LENA 16.924 3D 15 $ -

OCO ELLYN GOVIN ELK MOUND, WI FR JUST MY LUCK 16.965 3D 16 $ -
OCO HANNAH BLACKSTOCK GLEN FLORA, WI CHICKS CASHIN EZ 17.002 3D 17 $ -
20 SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI IVY J FAME 17.018 3D 18 $ -
12 MARIN DELANEY MARSHFIELD, WI WEDNESDAY 17.039 3D 19 $ -

OCO LAUREN KINNING NEW LONDON, WI CLR GUYS FANCY CASH 17.429 4D 1 $ 80
OCO FREER CLEAR LAKE, WI FLINT 17.536 4D 2 $ 66

7 CHRISTINE MATTILA CLAYTON, WI BABE IN TOTAL CONTROL 17.618 4D 3 $ 49
OCO JULIE COLE HILLSDALE, WI LIL BO JINGLES 17.704 4D 4 $ 32
14 BOBBI JO HUSMOEN GALESVILLE, WI TRES TEQUILLAS 17.863 4D 5 $ 17
9 LEAH SCHNOBRICH AMERY, WI GAMBLIN MY ASSETS 18.043 4D 6 $ -

OCO RACHEL TRONRUD RIVER FALLS, WI LATER GATOR 18.330 4D 7 $ -
OCO KATIE MURPHY NECEDAH, WI SR CLASSICAL FAME 18.816 4D 8 $ -
18 ALI FLETCHER MORTON, IL NICK BAR STELLABRATION 30.658 4D 9 $ -

OCO JANA ROCHESTER, MN VF ALIVE N STREAKING 914.844 $ -
OCO BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI RYANS FAMOUS STEVE 915.100 $ -
OCO HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN JESS TINYBUGS 915.334 $ -
OCO STACY NELSON HINCKLEY, MN READY SET LETS ROCK 915.488 $ -
OCO MACKENZIE BENDA CLEAR LAKE, WI BS JUNO JET N CORONA 915.495 $ -
OCO INDY SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI EL GATO SUAVE 915.500 $ -
19 ISABEL FOUQUETTE BUFFALO, MN KOOL ATTEMPT 915.596 $ -

OCO STACY NELSON HINCKLEY, MN THIS GIRLS ROCKEN 915.760 $ -
OCO ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPETITION 915.802 $ -
OCO JAMES RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI ELITE STRUT 915.898 $ -
OCO KATIE THOMPSON ROCHESTER, MN RULE BRAKER 915.950 $ -
OCO RACHEL DURA PESHTIGO, WI DASHIN BLACK VENTURE 915.996 $ -
OCO ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI IMAFROSTYFIREFIGHTER 916.383 $ -
OCO SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI WHATA SMILIN LEO 916.576 $ -

5 AUDREY SANBORN CLAYTON, WI SCOOBY VOO 916.650 $ -
8 DANELLE KIMERY EYOTA, MN LEAVING ONA JET PLANE 999.999 $ -

21 RACHEL CASPER LITTLE FALLS, MN STINKY BRITCHES 999.999 $ -
OCO MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI FAMOUS MR EYE 999.999 $ -
OCO REBEKAH ANGER HATLEY, WI IM GOIN FOR BROKE 999.999 $ -
OCO JANELL SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI JMP SHINEY GALLO 999.999 $ -
OCO LINDSEY BRATHOL RIVER FALLS, WI HVQ CATS BUDDY HOLLI 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Earnings
NCO SHAYLEE NOEL PEPIN, WI STICKSSTONESNBONES 15.079 1D 1 $ 92
NCO CALLIE LEIGHTON STEWARTVILLE, MN CATS LIL STARLIGHT 15.594 2D 1 $ 39
NCO CECELY RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI QUIT YOUR WITCHIN 15.633 2D 2 $ 24
NCO KAITLYNN TELLIJOHN EMERALD, WI BELLE 15.649 2D 3 $ 16
NCO MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI MI ICHI BOOMBA 15.781 2D 4 $ -
YCO MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI NICKS POCKET ACES 15.998 2D 5 $ -
YCO TESSA SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI MEEKO 16.110 3D 1 $ 26
NCO AZLYN HOLTHUS ROCHESTER, MN TOO GOOD TO FLIRT 16.111 3D 2 $ 16
NCO KAITLYNN TELLIJOHN EMERALD, WI SE SIZZLIN CORONA 16.324 3D 3 $ 11
NCO CHARLOTTE KING ELK MOUND, WI NW QUICKSILVER 16.843 3D 4 $ -

CASSANDRA

PETERSON GROSKI

DivisionPlacing
SATURDAY NBHA YOUTH - 25 Entries - Paid out 263.00



NCO JOSEPH MASERNSKI ELK MOUND, WI RJC ASHLEY LENA 16.924 3D 5 $ -
NCO HANNAH BLACKSTOCK GLEN FLORA, WI CHICKS CASHIN EZ 17.002 3D 6 $ -
NCO MARIN DELANEY MARSHFIELD, WI WEDNESDAY 17.039 3D 7 $ -

4 MELODY SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI HEZA SLY MOONBUG 17.099 4D 1 $ 20
2 LAURA SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI LIBBY 17.458 4D 2 $ 12
3 BELLA VENABLE SOMERSET, WI BOONS PROM ONE SHOT 19.129 4D 3 $ 8
1 FRANKIE VENABLE SOMERSET, WI GLITTER 27.917 4D 4 $ -

NCO INDY SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI EL GATO SUAVE 915.500 $ -
YCO SAMANTHA GLEITER LAKEVILLE, MN STEALIN THE JUDGE 915.529 $ -
YCO MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI FIRING FOR FAME 915.681 $ -

5 OLIVIA SANBORN CLAYTON, WI KFO GENUINE OUTLAW 916.707 $ -
YCO LANDON RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI PEBBLES 917.585 $ -
YCO LANDON DURA PESHTIGO, WI SNICKERS 918.079 $ -
YCO MACKENZIE OFFEN MCINTIRE, IA JUNO GATOR MAGOON 923.600 $ -
NCO SHAYLEE NOEL PEPIN, WI NICKS STREAK OF CASH 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Earnings
SHELLY OLSON CHETEK, WI LEOS ON FIRE 15.048 1D 1 $ 35

ROB BLOHOWIAK LARSEN, WI SLICK AS GOOSE GREASE 15.352 1D 2 $ 24
JULIE ERICKSON WINONA, MN CALLME NICKS GIPSY 15.464 1D 3 $ -
ROB BLOHOWIAK LARSEN, WI STINTS OF GLORY 15.500 1D 4 $ -

BARB BAUER DURAND, WI MANORS LUCKY STRIKE 15.591 2D 1 $ 30
PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI MAKIN NICK FAMOUS 15.708 2D 2 $ 20
DEB SMITH SIREN, WI JB TURNPIKE 15.943 2D 3 $ -

KAREN SCOTT MONDOVI, WI COMIN IN ON FIRE 15.991 2D 4 $ -
VICKI STUEBS CASCADE, WI MOONFIRESTOPDOLLAR 16.153 3D 1 $ 20
JOHN ERICKSON WINONA, MN REGAL WOODROW 16.223 3D 2 $ 13
SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI SLY CHEROKEE JACK 16.604 3D 3 $ -

JULIE COLE HILLSDALE, WI LIL BO JINGLES 17.704 4D 1 $ 25
JANA ROCHESTER, MN VF ALIVE N STREAKING 914.844 $ -

JAMES RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI ELITE STRUT 915.898 $ -
ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI IMAFROSTYFIREFIGHTER 916.383 $ -

SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI WHATA SMILIN LEO 916.576 $ -

DivisionPlacing

PETERSON GROSKI

SATURDAY NBHA SENIOR SIDEPOT - 16 Entries - Paid out 168.00

HAY CHIX FUTURITY SLOT RACE - 30 Entries - Paid out $7,625.00
Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

24 RACHEL ARENDS WANDA, MN CHARMING BY DESIGN 15.014 1D 1 $ 1,761
19 TERRA KIND HUDSON, WI FRENCH SLICK PIE 15.016 1D 2 $ 1,441
11 CALLIE WILLIE , WINE OR WHISKEY 15.124 1D 3 $ 1,068
13 KATHY KAPING CHOKIO, MN JESS DIGS ME 15.172 1D 4 $ 694
27 HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN LUCKY BLAZE 15.229 1D 5 $ 374
28 ROB BLOHOWIAK LARSEN, WI SLICK AS GOOSE GREASE 15.352 1D 6 $ -
8 MARLEE GREGG GOWRIE, IA SERGEANT FRENCHMAN 15.421 1D 7 $ -

12 ANGELA FOUQUETTE BUFFALO, MN MAKIN DRAMA 15.428 1D 8 $ -
15 TAEH YODER IXONIA, WI IMA FAMOUS CHICK 15.478 1D 9 $ -
16 TAYLOR BLAINE KASSON, MN SPEEDWAGON 15.491 1D 10 $ -
5 ROB BLOHOWIAK LARSEN, WI STINTS OF GLORY 15.500 1D 11 $ -

23 KARA THELL WRENSHALL, MN DONT WORRY I GOT YOU 15.589 1D 12 $ -
17 MACKENZIE BENDA CLEAR LAKE, WI BS PATRIOT PROFITDOL 15.627 1D 13 $ -
6 MARANDA WARBELTON WATERTOWN, WI BOON ON BLU REY 15.686 1D 14 $ -
4 RACHEL ARENDS WANDA, MN CUZIMSOFAST 15.714 1D 15 $ -
2 KARA GALLES RICE, MN BUG CRUSHIN 15.729 1D 16 $ -

18 JUSTINE WANISH CATAWBA, WI HF BUGS IN THE STRAW 15.733 1D 17 $ -
22 MASHA SEKER RICE, MN ONE QUICK NACHO 15.849 1D 18 $ -
14 BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI FAMOUS KISS 15.867 1D 19 $ -
21 MADDY FRUTH SAUK RAPIDS, MN PC FAMOUS CHAINY 16.054 2D 1 $ 755



7 PAYTON JACQUES BUFFALO, MN SIPBACARDINHOLLYWOOD 16.089 2D 2 $ 618
29 ELIZABETH ECK SCANDIA, MN SLICK WITH THE CHICK 16.151 2D 3 $ 458
20 MELISSA WILLIAMS SHAFER, MN BORN FOUR SUMMER 16.163 2D 4 $ 297
25 STEVEN ASDIGIAN MAUSTON, WI SFR HEAR THE TRAIN 16.277 2D 5 $ 160
3 HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN EYES A FIREBUG 16.437 2D 6 $ -

30 LAUREN KINNING NEW LONDON, WI CLR GUYS FANCY CASH 17.429 2D 7 $ -
26 REIS BRULEY WILLOW LAKE, SD JESS MOE MONEY 915.266 $ -
9 BRITTANY JACOBSEN RUSH CITY, MN SHESA SMOOTH RUNAWAY 915.519 $ -

10 OLIVIA ABT WESTBY, WI ARC PISTOLPACKNREYX 916.149 $ -
1 LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI CHICKS LIKE CORONAS 916.477 $ -

EMPIRE FORAGE DERBY SLOT RACE - 25 Entries - Paid out $6,688.00
Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Earnings

23 KATHY KAPING CHOKIO, MN GOTTA MOMENT 14.822 1D 1 $ 1,545
16 KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND FIREBALLMAKESMEHAPPY 14.828 1D 2 $ 1,264
9 KAILLA WATTERS KNAPP, WI VAMANOS 14.988 1D 3 $ 936

13 GRACE HANCOCK WACONIA, MN BELLES ROYAL DESIGN 15.059 1D 4 $ 609
20 ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPAINTABULL 15.068 1D 5 $ 328
3 RACHEL HOERTER MERRILL, WI PERKSPAYMYDUES 15.181 1D 6 $ -
5 ALEXA THORSHEIM AMERY, WI A STREAK OF SKEETER 15.286 1D 7 $ -

22 MADDY FRUTH SAUK RAPIDS, MN SBC SOLDIER GIRL 15.331 2D 1 $ 662
25 JULIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI TR TRUMP THAT 15.336 2D 2 $ 542
4 EMMALEE HOOVER WRIGHT, MN THROTTLE TA FAME 15.460 2D 3 $ 401
8 EMMALEE HOOVER WRIGHT, MN THE REAL SLICK SHADY 15.467 2D 4 $ 261

10 NAOMI NEUMAN DRESSER, WI EYE ROC FAME 15.563 2D 5 $ 140
24 COLLEEN VONDRA , SR FRENCH FIREWATER 15.585 2D 6 $ -
14 KAYDI ANDERSON ST JAMES, MN JODYS MONEY SQUEAKS 15.804 2D 7 $ -
2 COLLEEN VONDRA , CHEYENNE GYPSY FLING 15.830 2D 8 $ -

18 CONNY WINKERS WOODMAN, WI DHR FIRE UP PERKS 915.219 $ -
17 HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN JESS TINYBUGS 915.334 $ -
11 ASHTIN HOLZER LA CRESCENT, MN RDC JESSFRENCHHAYDAY 915.436 $ -
15 BARETT WISCHNACK WATERTOWN, MN DHS TOUGH QUINCY 915.620 $ -
7 KASSIDY KUKA GREENFIELD, MN LUCKYS GOT A WINNER 915.671 $ -

21 SHARON MUNN MONTICELLO, MN FRENCH BOBBI LU 915.715 $ -
6 ASHLEY MURDJEFF STRATFORD, WI HAVE SOME FAITH 915.779 $ -
1 SARA GUSTIN-KRAUSE HANCOCK, WI GUYS FAMOUS ACE 915.815 $ -

12 SARAH SHANAHAN MAUSTON, WI LLP MISS JESS 916.667 $ -
19 CASEY VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN SC DONT JUDGE ME 918.199 $ -

DivisionPlacing


